No	Driver	СІ	Run1	Run2	Run3	FTD	Diff Place	Diff 1st
110	Direct	C,			Rano	110	Diff Flace	Din 15t
718	James Lucey	5	01:45.09	01:43.26	10:00.00	01:43.26	+00:00.00	+00:00.00
610	Padraig Egan	6	01:46.13	10:00.00	01:45.50	01:45.50	+00:02.24	+00:02.24
210	Owen Murphy	4	01:52.24	01:48.60	01:47.21	01:47.21	+00:01.71	+00:03.95
602	Peter Brennan	6	01:55.87	01:52.43	01:50.69	01:50.69	+00:03.48	+00:07.43
611	Tom Daly	6	01:52.24	01:50.87	01:50.76	01:50.76	+00:00.07	+00:07.50
501	Richard Percy	5	10:00.00	01:54.30	10:00.00	01:54.30	+00:03.54	+00:11.04
102	Shane Linehan	1	02:07.13	01:55.40	01:56.50	01:55.40	+00:01.10	+00:12.14
251	Paul Harrington	2	01:55.49	01:58.33	01:57.49	01:55.49	+00:00.09	+00:12.23
620	Padraig Griffin	6	01:55.61	01:56.92	02:02.53	01:55.61	+00:00.12	+00:12.35
165	Denis O'Brien	1	02:00.36	01:56.38	00:00.00	01:56.38	+00:00.77	+00:13.12
20	Niall McLarnon	2	01:58.95	01:56.47	02:01.32	01:56.47	+00:00.09	+00:13.21
206	Lukasz Czapnik	2	02:00.06	01:59.80	01:57.07	01:57.07	+00:00.60	+00:13.81
305	Gerard O'Shea	3	02:09.29	01:57.27	01:59.60	01:57.27	+00:00.20	+00:14.01
203	Liam Moynihan	2	02:00.26	02:06.38	01:58.80	01:58.80	+00:01.53	+00:15.54
414	Jimmy Lucey	5	01:59.09	02:01.83	00:00.00	01:59.09	+00:00.29	+00:15.83
201	David Devane	2	01:59.78	02:08.78	01:59.18	01:59.18	+00:00.09	+00:15.92
101	James Lehane	1	02:01.15	02:01.66	01:59.90	01:59.90	+00:00.72	+00:16.64
232	Mike Casey	2	02:02.87	02:00.24	02:02.04	02:00.24	+00:00.34	+00:16.98
31	Lukasz Chruscicki	1	02:04.12	02:01.02	02:04.92	02:01.02	+00:00.78	+00:17.76
111	Ed Twomey	1	10:00.00	02:08.86	02:01.20	02:01.20	+00:00.18	+00:17.94
23	Bernard O'Leary	2	02:08.35	02:04.29	02:01.55	02:01.55	+00:00.35	+00:18.29
672	Robert Beamish	1	02:01.96	10:00.00	00:00.00	02:01.96	+00:00.41	+00:18.70
352	Gerard O'Connell	3	02:06.06	02:03.49	02:02.23	02:02.23	+00:00.27	+00:18.97
21	Mark Murphy	6	02:04.23	02:08.95	00:00.00	02:04.23	+00:02.00	+00:20.97
222	Austin Shinnors	4	02:07.60	02:06.32	00:00.00	02:06.32	+00:02.09	+00:23.06
555	Brian O'Mahony	6	02:06.44	02:31.52	10:00.00	02:06.44	+00:00.12	+00:23.18
30	Mary O'Shea	3	03:05.76	02:11.32	02:08.83	02:08.83	+00:02.39	+00:25.57
2	Catherine Levis	3	02:14.67	02:24.32	00:00.00	02:14.67	+00:05.84	+00:31.41
92	Jonathon Twomey	1	02:23.35	02:33.06	02:25.49	02:23.35	+00:08.68	+00:40.09
666	Padraic McHale	6	10:00.00	00:00.00	00:00.00	10:00.00	+07:36.65	+08:16.74